Sheffield - Huddersfield
Saturday 23 and Sunday 24 March
Saturday 23 March
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Chapeltown
Elsecar
Wombwell
Barnsley

Dodworth
Silkstone Common
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Huddersfield - Sheffield
Saturday 23 March

Huddersfield
Lockwood

Berry Brow
Honley
Brockholes
Stocksmoor
Shepley
Denby Dale

Penistone

Silkstone Common
Dodworth
Barnsley

Wombwell
Elsecar
Chapeltown
Meadowhall

Sheffield

Huddersfield
Lockwood

Berry Brow
Honley
Brockholes
Stocksmoor
Shepley
Denby Dale

Penistone
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Dodworth
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Wombwell
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Meadowhall
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1016
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1915
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1921
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1935
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2006
2010
2016
2021
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1012
1015
1015
1018
1021
1024
1028
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1100
1105
1109
1115
1120
1121
1128

2012
2015
2015
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Sheffield - Huddersfield
Sunday 24 March

Sheffield d 0752 0938 1038 1138 1237 1338 1438 1536 1640 1741

Meadowhall a 0812 0958 1043 1143 1242 1344 1443 1541 1645 1746
d 0812 0958 1044 1144 1243 1344 1444 1542 1646 1747

Chapeltown 0822 1008 1050 1150 1249 1350 - 1548 - 1753
Elsecar 0832 1018 1056 1156 1255 1356 - 1554 - 1759
Wombwell 0837 1023 1059 1159 1258 1400 - 1557 - 1802

Barnsley a 0852 1038 1105 1205 1304 1406 1458 1603 1700 1808

d 0852 1038 1106 1206 1305 1406 1502 1604 1702 1809

Dodworth 0907 1053 1112 1212 1311 1412 1508 1610 1708 1815
Silkstone Common 0912 1058 1116 1216 1315 1416 1512 1614 1712 1819
Penistone a 0927 1113 1122 1222 1321 1423 1518 1620 1718 1824

d 0927 - 1123 1223 1322 1423 1519 1621 1719 1825

Denby Dale a 0941 - 1130 1230 1329 1430 1526 1628 1726 1832
d 0941 - 1130 1230 1329 1430 1526 1628 1726 1832

Shepley 0951 - 1134 1234 1333 1435 1530 1632 1730 1836
Stocksmoor 1001 - 1137 1237 1336 1437 1533 1635 1733 1839
Brockholes 1016 - 1141 1241 1340 1442 1537 1639 1737 1843
Honley 1024 - 1144 1244 1343 1444 1540 1642 1740 1846

Berry Brow 1033 - 1147 1247 1346 1447 1543 1645 1743 1849
Lockwood a 1037 - 1149 1249 1348 1450 1545 1647 1745 1851

d 1037 - 1149 1249 1348 1450 1545 1647 1745 1851

Huddersfield a 1054 - 1154 1254 1353 1455 1550 1652 1750 1856

Sheffield d 1839 1939

Meadowhall a 1845 1944
d 1845 1945

Chapeltown - 1951
Elsecar - 1957
Wombwell - 2000
Barnsley a 1900 2006

d 1905 2007

Dodworth 1911 2013
Silkstone Common 1915 2017
Penistone a 1921 2023

d 1922 2024

Denby Dale a 1929 2031
d 1929 2031

Shepley 1933 2035
Stocksmoor 1936 2038
Brockholes 1940 2042
Honley 1943 2045
Berry Brow 1946 2048
Lockwood a 1948 2050
d 1948 2051

Huddersfield a 1953 2057



Huddersfield - Sheffield
Sunday 24 March

bus bus
Huddersfield d 0725 0910
Lockwood a 0737 0922
d 0737 0922
Berry Brow 0742 0927
Honley 0751 0936
Brockholes 0800 0945
Stocksmoor 0815 1000
Shepley 0825 1010
Denby Dale a 0835 1020
d 0835 1020
Penistone a 0853 1038
d 0853 1038
Silkstone Common 0908 1053
Dodworth 0913 1058
Barnsley a 0928 1113
d 0928 -
Wombwell 0943 -
Elsecar 0948 -
Chapeltown 0958 -
Meadowhall a 1008 -
d 1008 -
Sheffield a 1028 -
]
Huddersfield d 1815 1915
Lockwood a 1818 1918
d 1818 1918
Berry Brow 1821 1921
Honley 1824 1924
Brockholes 1827 1927
Stocksmoor 1834 1931
Shepley 1836 1933
Denby Dale a 1841 1938
d 1841 1938
Penistone a 1848 1945
d 1849 1946
Silkstone Common 1854 1951
Dodworth 1858 1955
Barnsley a 1905 2002
d 1906 2003
Wombwell - 2008
Elsecar - 2012
Chapeltown - 2018
Meadowhall a 1920 2023
d 1920 2024
Sheffield a 1929 2035

L To Lincoln Central.
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